
 

**This is a recurring item that will be on for action each Tuesday. 

*Action Required Today 

~This Draft Agenda Subject to Change~ 

 
 Tuesday, August 6, 2019 

 
 

Bid Opening:  None 
**Krista Rogers/Nicki Brelsford - Approve accounts payable cash requirement 
report through August 14, 2019, for payment on August 7, 2019 in the amount 
of $4,186,356.01. 
 
Matthew McDermott – Approve Contracts below $10K for July.  
 
Roxanne Grieco - Approve the following personnel actions:  
DA-Central Processing Center – Robert Brown – as a part time replacement 
Central Processing Officer – CPO - $15.64 per hour effective 8/12/19 not to 
exceed 1000 hours annually.  
DA-Central Processing Center – Kenneth Schriner – as a part time replacement 
Central Processing Officer – CPO- $15.64 per hour effective 8/12/19 not to 
exceed 1000 hours annually.  
Law Clerk – Devin Walker – as full time new position Law Clerk – pay grade 8 - 
$38,548.49 annually per effective 8/12/19.   
 
Ken George - Approve professional services agreement with Kourt Security 
Partners, LLC. d/b/a Select Security.  
 
Jason A. Yorks - Award a purchase agreement to ISCO Industries in the 
amount of $30,374.30.  
 
Kelle Robinson – Approve FY2019-2020 Radiation Emergency Response Fund 
Grant Agreement.  
 

Salary Board 
 

Assessment Revision 
 

Information 
 

Commissioner Comment 
 

Public Comment 
 


	Salary Board
	Assessment Revision
	Information
	Public Comment


